T R A

BRAKE

IHALE

Resale Inventory

SALES |

Allentown, PA:
Baltimore, MD:
Boston, MA:
Concord, NC:
Delmar, DE:
Des Moines, IA:
Elkton, MD:

LER

& WHEEL

A003786

RENTALS |

800-383-8894
888-601-7500
800-854-5310
800-438-2250
866-486-1400
888-673-501

800-544-1127

PARTS

Jacksonville, FL:
Little Rock, AR:
Portland, ME:
Richmond, VA:
Scranton, PA:
Springfield, MA:
Voorhees, NJ:

| SERVICE

800-828-3055
833-424-8944
800-325-4253
866-839-3495
800-569-1400

800-854-5306
866-315-0235

HaleTrailer.com | @haletrailer @ € @ @ @

tduls VIN: 056123 800-232-6535 *FINANCING AVAILABLE
YEAR 2006
MAKE TRAIL KING
MODEL TK70EFX
GOOSENECK DETACHABLE
OVERALL LENGTH 52'11"
LENGTH OF BASE UNIT 9'10"
DECK WIDTH 102"
CAPACITY 70,000 LBS
COLOR BLACK
PAINT CODE S7203
STRIPE COLOR WHITE
LOADED 5TH WHEEL HEIGHT 49"
KING PIN SETTING 16"
SUSPENSION AIR RIDE

AIR RIDE OPTIONS

RAISE & LOWER KIT, MECHANICAL LIFT
1ST AXLE WITH DUAL RIDE HEIGHT

TIRES 245/70R17.5

WHEELS DISC WHEEL AND HUB, ALUMINUM
POLISHED ONE SIDE

AXLE CAPACITY 22,500

FIXED AXLES ON UNIT 2

AXLE SPACING ON BASE TRAILER (10'1"

ABS 251M ABS

OPTIONS LED LIGHT PACKAGE, 4-WAY SOCKET AT

REAR WIRED TO A CLEARANCE LIGHT

Additional Features:

Low profile design. Lip around edges of front & rear bolsters. Truck box liner covered front bolster. 13/8" apitong over rear bolster -

full width. Air controls located on the curb side rear bolster. Hydraulic turntable steering with electric hyd. unit. HD air charging
system w/ heavy gauge pliable wire.

Specifications are for the equipment at the time it was produced and may not accurately reflect its current condition. Photographs are the representative

DISCLAIMER

of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.






