

	SALES	RENTALS		PARTS		SERVICE
	Allentown, PA:	800-383-8894		Jacksonville,	FL:	800-828-3055
	Baltimore, MD:	888-601-7500		Little Rock,	AR:	833-424-8944
	Boston, MA:	800-854-5310		Portland,	ME:	800-325-4253
	Concord, NC:	800-438-2250		Richmond,	VA:	866-839-3495
	Delmar, DE:	866-486-1400		Scranton,	PA:	800-569-1400
	Des Moines, IA:	888-673-5011		Springfield,	MA:	800-854-5306
	Elkton, MD:	800-544-7127		Voorhees,	NJ:	866-315-0235
HaleTrailer.com @haletrailer f 🕑 in 🎯 🛗						
	800-23	2-6535	*	FINANCIN	G	AVAILABLE

YEAR	2006
MAKE	TRAIL KING
MODEL	TK70EFX
GOOSENECK	DETACHABLE
OVERALL LENGTH	52' 11"
LENGTH OF BASE UNIT	9' 10"
DECK WIDTH	102"
CAPACITY	70,000 LBS
COLOR	BLACK
PAINT CODE	\$7203
STRIPE COLOR	WHITE
LOADED 5TH WHEEL HEIGHT	49"
KING PIN SETTING	16"
SUSPENSION	AIR RIDE
AIR RIDE OPTIONS	RAISE & LOWER KIT, MECHANICAL LIFT
	1ST AXLE WITH DUAL RIDE HEIGHT
TIRES	245/70R17.5
WHEELS	DISC WHEEL AND HUB, ALUMINUM
	POLISHED ONE SIDE
AXLE CAPACITY	22,500
FIXED AXLES ON UNIT	2
AXLE SPACING ON BASE TRAILER	10' 1"
ABS	2S1M ABS
OPTIONS	LED LIGHT PACKAGE, 4-WAY SOCKET AT
	REAR WIRED TO A CLEARANCE LIGHT



Additional Features:

Low profile design. Lip around edges of front & rear bolsters. Truck box liner covered front bolster. 13/8" apitong over rear bolster - full width. Air controls located on the curb side rear bolster. Hydraulic turntable steering with electric hyd. unit. HD air charging system w/ heavy gauge pliable wire.